Naised (1kq)

Helm, Maarja
Kupper, Hanna-Maria

TA (1kqa)

Kolts, Sarah Franceska

Mehed (2kq)
Kdpper, Madis

MJ (1,75kqg)
Nikitin, Artjom
Emmerich, Mark Kristohver

PB (1,5kq)
Puskin, Martin
Roio, Uku

Peakohtunik: Miss
Kohtunik: Vadi
Kohtunik: Toimet

Kettaheitevoistlus

7.08.1993
11.04.1995

26.08.1998

13.04.1991

14.01.1996
26.08.1997

21.01.2000
9.01.2000

29.04.2015, Tallinn, TTU staadion

43.43
40.10

20.57

39.44

50.24
24.36

27.23
24.51



